TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 21
11.6.2022 - 17:32

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
F

1. DUSHAJ, Sibora
2. ABAZI, Parga

ZHUSHI, Nita
MEHMETAJ, Vesa
TAFRRUKU, Viki
TOPI, Uendi
NASTO, Ketlin
ASLLANAJ, Evie
PLLANA, Ana
ZANI, Onida
IMERI, Arbana

10. UJKA, Venesa

11. BARDHOSHI, Amla
12. JAHO, Kloe

©Wo N ar~WNPE

ALIU, Lea
GERGURI, Amira
JASIQI, Joana
SKENDERI, Erla
BERILA, Luesa
JASHARI, Hana
SHABANI, Dea
PEMAJ, Andia
CAKO, Ajna
SUTAJ, Alea

coOxNooU~ LN

=

BEKA, Vanesa
AHMETI, Viola
LUSHAJ, Erika
LIKA, Elia
GJUKA, Zana
KACURRI, Erla
KARDHIQI, Arba
BUCALIU, Jonila
9. BITRI, Tea
10. KARIQI, Emi
11. BICAJ, Meliza
12. HAXHI, Devina
13. SUTAJ, Djellza

NGO A~WNE

YB

13 Te Stela SA
13 KOS2

11  Sc Nemo Prishtine

11 Onix

11 Vllaznia - Shkoder
11 KS TIR

11 KS TIR

12 Te Stela SA

12 KOS2

11  Vllaznia - Shkoder
12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj
12 Te Stela SA
12 Te Stela SA
12 Te Stela SA

09  Sc Prishtina Prishtine
10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove

10  Sc Nemo Prishtine
09 Te Stela SA

09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine
10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove

10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj
09 Vllaznia - Shkoder
09 KSTIR

09 Onix

07  Sc Prishtina Prishtine
07  SC Zenit Sport Academy

08 Te Stela SA
07  Vllaznia - Shkoder

07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine

07 Te Stela SA

08 Teuta - Durres

08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj
08 Te Stela SA

07 Te Stela SA

08 KOS2
08 KSTIR
08  Onix

Time

54.74
1:11.48

45.07
45.35
48.89
49.95
50.78
51.90
52.42
54.65
1:00.47
1:00.81
1:01.02
1:04.52

38.98
43.17
43.26
45.13
47.05
49.26
4941
50.70
51.26
53.11

36.01
39.75
43.83
43.94
44.67
45.30
46.03
46.77
48.38
49.52
53.03
57.44
59.31

Pts

154
69

277
272
217
203
194
181
176
155
114
113
111

429
315
313
276
243
212
210
194
188
169

544
404
301
299
285
273
260
248
224
209
170
134
121
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 21, Women, 50m Breaststroke

B
1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela SA 39.34 417
2. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 4167 351
3. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 4408 296
4. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 4593 262
5. SKENDERI, Fjona 05 Partizani - Tirana 53.03 170
Open

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 36.01 544
2. ALIU, Lea 09  Sc Prishtina Prishtine 38.98 429
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela SA 39.34 417
4. AHMET]I, Viola 07  SC Zenit Sport Academy 39.75 404
5. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 41.67 351
6. GERGURI, Amira 10  Sc llirida Fushe Kosove 43.17 315
7. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 4326 313
8. LUSHAJ, Erika 08 Te Stela SA 43.83 301
9. LIKA, Elia 07  Vllaznia - Shkoder 4394 299
10. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 44,08 296
11. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 4467 285
12. ZHUSHI, Nita 11  Sc Nemo Prishtine 4507 277
13. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 4513 276
14. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 4530 273
15. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11  Onix 4535 272
16. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 4593 262
17. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta- Durres 46.03 260
18. BUCALIU, Jonila 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 46.77 248
19. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 4705 243
20. BITRI, Tea 08 Te Stela SA 4838 224
21. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11  Vllaznia - Shkoder 48.89 217
22. JASHARI, Hana 10  Scllirida Fushe Kosove 4926 212
23. SHABANI, Dea 10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 4941 210
24. KARIQI, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 4952 209
25. TOPI, Uendi 11 KSTIR 4995 203
26. PEMAJ, Andia 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 50.70 194
27. NASTO, Ketlin 11 KSTIR 50.78 194
28. CAKO, Ajna 09 KSTIR 51.26 188
29. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 51.90 181
30. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 52.42 176
31. SKENDERI, Fjona 05 Partizani - Tirana 53.03 170
BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 53.03 170

33. SUTAJ, Alea 09  Onix 53.11 169
34. ZANI, Onida 11  Vllaznia - Shkoder 54.65 155
35. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 5474 154
36. HAXHI, Devina 08 KSTIR 5744 134
37. SUTAJ, Djellza 08  Onix 59.31 121
38. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:00.47 114
39. UJKA, Venesa 12 Te Stela SA 1:00.81 113
40. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 1:01.02 111
41. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:04.52 94
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrés, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 21, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
42. ABAZI, Parga 13 KOS2 1:11.48 69
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